
exon1 exon2 exon3

exon2 exon3

exon1 exon3 exon2

exon1 exon2 exon3

73876
101794

101223
73989

102025
101257

149752
150520

73876
101223

101794
149983

150554
73989

101257
102025

73876
149752

150520
73989

149983
150554

Transcript 1

(−)

Genome  (+)

Transcript 2Tr
an

s−
sp

lic
in

g 
G

en
es Exon

exon1

exon2 (IRa)

exon3 (IRa)

exon2 (IRb)

exon3 (IRb)


